
Developing Personal and Social
Responsibility: A Survey of Post-

Pandemic Offline Physical
Education Learning at SMP

Negeri 2 Megamendung
by Ahmad Natas

Submission date: 03-Dec-2024 09:13AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2539212721
File name: line_Physical_Education_Learning_at_SMP_Negeri_2_Megamendung.pdf (543.01K)
Word count: 4989
Character count: 28402



1

1

1

1

2

4

10

12

15

16

19

22

23



4

11

12

14

17

25

31



7

32



2

4



10

30



3

4

5

18



2

3

3

3

3

5

5

8

8

24



3

3

3

5

5

8

26

29





2

4

6
6

6

6

6

13

28

33



1

9

21

21

27



1

7

9

20



16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

14%
INTERNET SOURCES

11%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

Developing Personal and Social Responsibility: A Survey of
Post-Pandemic Offline Physical Education Learning at SMP
Negeri 2 Megamendung
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ejurnal.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Konsorsium Turnitin Relawan
Jurnal Indonesia
Student Paper

www.cnm.edu
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Guslisnawati Guslisnawati, Marsigit Marsigit,
Ana Muliyana. "THE EFFECT OF THE READ,
ANSWER, DISCUSS, EXPLAIN, AND CREATE
LEARNING MODEL BASED ON AN STEM
APPROACH ASSISTED BY AUTOGRAPH
ORIENTED TO STUDENTS' MATHEMATICAL
LITERACY ABILITY", BAREKENG: Jurnal Ilmu
Matematika dan Terapan, 2024
Publication



6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Sugeng Santoso, Ni Komang Sarini Dewi.
"Indonesian Learning Through WhatsApp
Group To Create Interactive Learning
Conditions", Journal of Digital Learning and
Education, 2021
Publication

repository.upi.edu
Internet Source

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

Submitted to The University of Memphis
Student Paper

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

rgsa.openaccesspublications.org
Internet Source

tic.poltektegal.ac.id
Internet Source

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source



16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

journal.ilininstitute.com
Internet Source

journal.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

Wahyu Retnaningtyas, Zulkarnaen
Zulkarnaen. "Strategi Guru dalam
Pembentukan Karakter Sosial Anak Usia Dini
di Lingkungan Sekolah", Jurnal Obsesi : Jurnal
Pendidikan Anak Usia Dini, 2023
Publication

eprints.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

jiip.stkipyapisdompu.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.actual-insight.com
Internet Source

jurnal.univpgri-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

sainsglobal.com
Internet Source

vdocuments.site
Internet Source

A.H.G. Kusumah, C.U. Abdullah, D. Turgarini,
M. Ruhimat, O. Ridwanudin, Y. Yuniawati.



26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

"Promoting Creative Tourism: Current Issues
in Tourism Research", CRC Press, 2021
Publication

Submitted to University of Banja Luka
Student Paper

afeksi.id
Internet Source

brajets.com
Internet Source

ejournal.unuja.ac.id
Internet Source

Renno Jati Kusuma, Atrup, Budiman Agung
Pratama, Dicky Edwar Daulay. "Development
of Interactive Media for Physical Education,
Sports, and Health Subjects in Junior High
School", Journal Coaching Education Sports,
2023
Publication

Setyo Eko Atmojo. "The Effectiveness Of
Virtual Laboratory Assisted Online Science
Learning On The Scientific Character Of
Elementary School Teachers Candidate",
EDUKATIF : JURNAL ILMU PENDIDIKAN, 2022
Publication

Dhuwik Afriliani, Mukhamad Murdiono,
Muhamad Akbar Hajuan. "Increasing Student
Activity Using The TSTS Learning Model



33 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Assisted By Digital Comics Media", AL-
ISHLAH: Jurnal Pendidikan, 2022
Publication

e-journal.hamzanwadi.ac.id
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Developing Personal and Social Responsibility: A Survey of
Post-Pandemic Offline Physical Education Learning at SMP
Negeri 2 Megamendung
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12


